DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, JHARKHAND ZONE - H SCHOOL CELEBRATION

LIST OF HOLIDAYS AND VACATIONS 2023-2024 ! 5 p—
: Name of the Festival Date Days H “&
8. Name of the Festivals Date Days N'f' of s L L
No. Holidays 1 | Mahatma Hansraj's Birthday 19/04/2023 | Tuesday 01
1 | Mahavir Jayanti 04.04.2023 Tuesday 01 1
2 | DAV Foundation Da 01/06/2023 | Thursda 01
2 | Good Friday 07.04.2023 Friday 01 3 s Ll i y
3 | Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.2023 Friday 01 3 _|International Day of Yoga 21/06/2023 | Wednesday | 01
4 | 1d-Uk-Fitre 22.04.2023 Saturday 01 4 | Independence Day 15/08/2023 | Tuesday 01
5 | Buddha Purnima 05.05.2023 Friday 01 5 | Teacher's DBY 05/09/2023 Tuesday 01
6 |ld-Ul-Juha 29.06.2023 Thursday 01 Y , 3
7| Muharram 29.07.2023 | Saturday 01 - Maharf‘h' Daya“a_"d el 4o
8 | Independence Day 15.08.2023 Tuesday - 7| Rashtriya Eta Diwas 31/10/2023 | Tuesday 01
9 | Raksha Bandhan 30.08.2023 Wednesday 01 8 | Children's Day 14/11/2023 | Tuesday 01
10 | Janmastami 06.09.2023 | Wednesday 01 9 | Mahatma N.D.Grover's Birthday 15/11/2023 | Wednesday | 01
11 | Vishwakarma Puja 17.09.2023 Sunday - i ) ,
Monda
12 | Karma 25.09.2023 Fremees 0 10 | Swami Shradhanand Balidan Diwas 25/12/2023 - y 01
13 | I1d-E-Milad 28.09.2023 Thursday 01 11 | Swami Vivekananda Jayanti/Youth Day | 12/01/2024 |  Friday 01
14 | Mahatma Gandhi Birthday 02.10.20203 Monday 01 12 | Netaji Subhash Ch. Bose Birth Day 23/01/2024 | Tuesday 01
Navami & Vijaya Dashmi 25.10.2023 Wednesday - : .
; Sunda
16 | DeepawaliBhaiya DogjlChhat | 13.11.2023 to | Monday to 08 14 | L dmpak Rais Jajant 26/01/2024 y o1
20.11.2023 Monday 15 | Mahatma N.D.Grover's Smriti Diwas | 06/02/2024 | Tuesday 01
17 | Guru Nanak's Birthday 27.11.2023 Monday 01 16 | Swami Dayanand Jayanti 04/03/2024 | Monday 01
R enin Sy ey o 17 | Maharshi Dayanand's Jayanti 08/03/2024 Friday 01
19 | Makar Sankranti 15.01.2024 Monday 01 77 e oo PRET AToaonse | VG G
20 | Republic Day 26.01.2024 Friday : aharshi Dayanand's Bodh Ratri 03/ Y
i .02, Wednesd 01
21 Basant '.)am:h.aml ;g g; igg: BF n:s oL 01 * There may be slight changes in date of the some holidays.
22 [maivratr Lol o The exact date will be notified when the dates for the
23 | Holi 25.03.2024to |  Monday to 02 celebrations of the functions are fixed locally.
26.03.2024 Tuesday
*Dates may changed according to the visibility of moon.
SCHOOL VACATION
Summer Monday to
1 | Vachtion 15.05.2023 to 10.06.2023 27 days Saturday "
Winter Monday to
2 Beaak 01.01.2024 to 06.01.2024 06 days Saturday

(174) (175)



